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 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: Kapit Horowhenua Cat Club Inc Date:  21/01/24 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Sue Ford 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  107 FLURMONZ YOANDRI  Maine Coon 

2nd  101 CHALFONT CALENDAR GIRL Birman 

3rd  102 CATZAGO CHALIB COMMANDER Birman 

4th  106 FLURMONZ JAYLEE TERA  Maine Coon  

5th 105 DREAMANGEL MARILEE  Ragdoll 

6th  103 SCEIRON TABBEY ROAD  Birman 

BAM 101 CHALFONT CALENDAR GIRL Birman 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  104 DREAMANGEL HELLO DREAMER Ragdoll 

BAM 104 DREAMANGEL HELLO DREAMER Ragdoll 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 9 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  301 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

2nd  309 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON Maine Coon 

3rd  307 FLORENCIA PRINCESS PENELOPE  Birman 

4th  303 TANIVER BELLA BEAR  Persian 

5th 310 FLURMONZ YULE BE MINE  Maine Coon 

6th  306 CHALFONT SMASHING PUMPKIN Birman 

7th  308 FLURMONZ YARIS Maine Coon 

8th  311 NUINGERU JAYBAY  Maine Coon 

9th 304 CHALFONT WIZARD GIZMO Birman 

BAM 301 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

Shorthair Division 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  503 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

2nd  502 RAFOEJ JUSTICE  Burmese 

3rd  504 MYLE MIDNIGHT IVY Mandalay 

4th  507 KORUCATS ISLAND ANGELS SPIRIT Toyger 

5th 501 RAFOEJ CONGRUENCE Burmese 

6th  505 RAFOEJ NAIROBI  Mandalay 

BAM 503 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

 
 

Ring No. 

1 



Top Ten Template Issued: 04 November 2019 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  604 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

2nd  602 CAIRISTONA MELISANDRE  Burmese 

3rd  603 SOXNDOTS CELINE Mandalay 

BAM 604 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  701 CURLIWINKS THACKERY BINX Devon Rex  

2nd  702 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE  Bengal 

BAM 702 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE  Bengal 

Companion Division 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 POPPY 

2nd  952 LUNA 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  976 TIGER KING 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Christine Yeung 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  106 FLURMONZ JAYLEE TERA  Maine Coon  

2nd  105 DREAMANGEL MARILEE  Ragdoll 

3rd  107 FLURMONZ YOANDRI  Maine Coon 

4th  102 CATZAGO CHALIB COMMANDER Birman 

5th 103 SCEIRON TABBEY ROAD  Birman 

6th  101 CHALFONT CALENDAR GIRL Birman 

BAM 105 DREAMANGEL MARILEE  Ragdoll 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  104 DREAMANGEL HELLO DREAMER Ragdoll 

BAM 104 DREAMANGEL HELLO DREAMER Ragdoll 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 9 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  309 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON Maine Coon 

2nd  306 CHALFONT SMASHING PUMPKIN Birman 
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3rd  308 FLURMONZ YARIS Maine Coon 

4th  301 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

5th 310 FLURMONZ YULE BE MINE  Maine Coon 

6th  303 TANIVER BELLA BEAR  Persian 

7th  307 FLORENCIA PRINCESS PENELOPE  Birman 

8th  311 NUINGERU JAYBAY  Maine Coon 

9th 304 CHALFONT WIZARD GIZMO Birman 

BAM 309 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON Maine Coon 

Shorthair Division 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  501 RAFOEJ CONGRUENCE Burmese 

2nd  505 RAFOEJ NAIROBI  Mandalay 

3rd  507 KORUCATS ISLAND ANGELS SPIRIT Toyger 

4th  502 RAFOEJ JUSTICE  Burmese 

BAM 501 RAFOEJ CONGRUENCE Burmese 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  604 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

2nd  601 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND Burmese 

BAM 604 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  701 CURLIWINKS THACKERY BINX Devon Rex  

2nd  702 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE  Bengal 

BAM 702 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE  Bengal 

Companion Division 

Judge: Nicole Swift 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 POPPY 

2nd  952 LUNA 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  976 TIGER KING 
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Longhair Division 

Judge: Judy Clarke 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  107 FLURMONZ YOANDRI  Maine Coon 

2nd  106 FLURMONZ JAYLEE TERA  Maine Coon  

3rd  105 DREAMANGEL MARILEE  Ragdoll 

4th  103 SCEIRON TABBEY ROAD  Birman 

5th 101 CHALFONT CALENDAR GIRL Birman 

6th  102 CATZAGO CHALIB COMMANDER Birman 

BAM 105 DREAMANGEL MARILEE  Ragdoll 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  104 DREAMANGEL HELLO DREAMER Ragdoll 

BAM 104 DREAMANGEL HELLO DREAMER Ragdoll 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 9 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  301 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD Persian 

2nd  308 FLURMONZ YARIS Maine Coon 

3rd  303 TANIVER BELLA BEAR  Persian 

4th  307 FLORENCIA PRINCESS PENELOPE  Birman 

5th 309 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON Maine Coon 

6th  311 NUINGERU JAYBAY  Maine Coon 

7th  310 FLURMONZ YULE BE MINE  Maine Coon 

8th  306 CHALFONT SMASHING PUMPKIN Birman 

9th 304 CHALFONT WIZARD GIZMO Birman 

BAM 307 FLORENCIA PRINCESS PENELOPE  Birman 

Shorthair Division 

Judge: Emma Kimberley 

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  503 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

2nd  507 KORUCATS ISLAND ANGELS SPIRIT Toyger 

3rd  502 RAFOEJ JUSTICE  Burmese 

4th  501 RAFOEJ CONGRUENCE Burmese 

5th 504 MYLE MIDNIGHT IVY Mandalay 

6th  505 RAFOEJ NAIROBI  Mandalay 

BAM 502 RAFOEJ JUSTICE  Burmese 
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Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  604 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

2nd  601 TOBORMORY OUT OF YOUR MIND Burmese 

3rd  603 SOXNDOTS CELINE Mandalay 

4th  602 CAIRISTONA MELISANDRE  Burmese 

BAM 604 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON Toyger 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  702 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE  Bengal 

2nd  701 CURLIWINKS THACKERY BINX Devon Rex  

BAM 702 AMBRIDGE MANOR ALFIE  Bengal 

Companion Division 

Judge: Christine Yeung 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  951 POPPY 

2nd  952 LUNA 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  976 TIGER KING 

 


